ESSENTIALS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

MASE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

BARCHAIR

O]
Product name Mase Barchair

Article number 50872

Usage Indoor & outdoor
Colour Green

Material Steel

Stackable Yes

Carrying capacity 128 kg

Essentials | Play together to win

CHARACTERISTICS

O,

Length
Width
Height
Seating width
Seating depth
Seating height

Weight

52cm
52cm
105 cm
45cm
40 cm
74 cm

4,6 kg



